    Тарифы, утвержденные в соответствии  с Договором № б/н от 28.12.2011г.

с февраля 2019 года по настоящее время
	№
пп
	Наименование услуги (работ)
	Единица
измерения
	Тариф
на 01.02.2019г.
	Тариф
на 01.08.2022г. 
	Тариф
на 01.02.2023г. 
	Тариф
на 
	Тариф
на   

	1
	Охрана
	руб/кв.м
	3,66
	4,20
	4,20
	 
	 

	2
	Телетрансляция
	Точка 


	149,00
	149,00
	220,00
	 
	 

	3
	Радио
	Точка 


	 90,50
	 90,5
	 117,5
	  
	  


